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




Residential Building 1 of 1 Parcel Number: 72-008-300-008-0000 Printed on 04/07/2022

Building Type (3) Roof (cont.) (11) Heating/Cooling (15) Built-ins (15) Fireplaces (16) Porches/Decks (17) Garage
X |Single Family Eavestrough X |Gas 0il Elec. Appliance Allow. l/Interior 1 Story |Area|Type Year Built:
Mobile Home Insulation Wood Coal Steam Cook Top Interior 2 Story 1927 tod Wood Car Capacity:
Town Home O|Front Overhang - Dishwasher 2nd/Same Stack 540 Treated Wood Class: C
Duplex 0|Other Overhang Forced A}r w/o Ducts Garbage Disposal Two Sided reate ©o Exterior: Sidin
X |Forced A / Ducts g
A-Frame (4) Interi T d 1w u Bath Heater Exterior 1 Story Brick Ven.: 0
nterior Force ,HOt Water Vent Fan Exterior 2 Story Stone Ven.: 0
X |Wood Frame Drywall Plaster ElectrlclBasebo§rd Hot Tub Prefab 1 Story Common Wall: Detache
Paneled Wood T&G ElZ?' Set%' ?idlaTt Unvented Hood Prefab 2 Story Foundation: 18 Inch
: : adian in-floor : A
Building Style: Trim & Decoration ) Vented Hood Heat Circulator Finished ?:
1 1/4 STORY | | | | | glectr;c ?all Heat Intercom Raised Hearth Auto. Doors: 0
- Ex | X |Ord Min pace heater Jacuzzi Tub Wood Stove Mech. Doors: 0
Yr Built |Remodeled S1se of Closets Wall/Floor Furnace Jacuzzi repl.Tub Direct-Vented Gas Area: 1200
0 0 Forced Heat & Cool Oven o Good: 83
P Lg | X Ord Small Heat Pum . Class: C .
Condition: Good .p . Microwave Eff Age: 17 Storage Area: 0
Doors:| |Solid|X|H.C. No Heating/Cooling Standard Range ec. Age: No Conc. Floor: 0
Central Air Self Clean Range Floor Area: 1,680
Room List (5) Floors Wood Furnace Sauna el Total Base New : 238,839 E.C.F. |Bsmnt Garage:
Basement Kitchen: Trash Compactor Total Depr Cost: 177,769 X 0.749 .
. i i : arport Area:
l1st Floor Other: (12) Electric Central Vacuum Estimated T.C.V: 133,149 Roo?-
2nd Floor Other: O|Amps Service Security System :
Bedrooms P :
. (6) Ceilings No./Qual. of Fixtures Cost Est. for Res. Bldg: 1 Single Family 1 1/4 STORY Cls C Blt 0
(1) Exterior X|Ex. | |Ord. | |Min (11) Heating System: Forced Air w/ Ducts
X |Wood/Shingle Ground Area = 1392 SF Floor Area = 1680 SF.
Aluminum/Vinyl No. of Elec. Outlets Phy/Ab.Phy/Func/Econ/Comb. % Good=83/100/100/100/83
; Many | X |Ave. Few Building Areas
Brick N E P
(7) Excavation . Stories Exterior Foundation Size Cost New  Depr. Cost
(13) Plumbing S
Insulation Basement: 576 S.F. - 1+ Story Siding Crawl Space 816 *e
- Crawl: 816 S.F. Average Fixture(s) | 1.5 Story Siding Basement 576
(2) Windows Slab: 0 S.F. 213 F%xture Bath Total: 181,012 130,958
Many Large Height to Joists: 0.0 g ilxture Bath Other Additions/Adjustments
oftener, Auto i
X |Avg. X |Avg. (8) Basement ’ Plumb}ng
Few Smal Softener, Manual 3 Fixture Bath 1 3,954 3,282
Wood Sash Conc. Block Solar WaFer Heat Water/Sewer
Metal Sash Poured Conc. No Plumbing 1000 Gal Septic 1 4,140 3,436
Vinvl Sash Stone Extra Toilet Water Well, 100 Feet 1 4,943 4,103
D gl g Treated Wood Extra Sink Deck
ouble Hung Concrete Floor Separate Shower Treated Wood 192 3,429 2,057 *6
Horiz. Slide Ceramic Tile Floor ’ ’
Casement (9) Basement Finish ! ! - Treated Wood 240 3,974 2,901 *77
Ceramic Tile Wains | pireplaces
bouble Glass Recreation  SF Ceramic Tub Alcove | Interior 1 Stor 1 4,543 3,771
Patio Doors v Y ! !
Living SF Vent Fan Garages
Storms & Screens Walkout Doors g . L o . -
(14) Water/Sewer Class: C Exterior: Siding Foundation: 18 Inch (Unfinished)
(3) Roof No Floor S : Base Cost 1200 32,844 27,261
Public Water
X |Gable Gambrel (10) Floor Support Public Sewer Totals: 238,839 177,769
Hip Mansard| gojists: 1 |Water Well Notes:
Flat Shed Unsupported Len: 1 1000 cal Septic ECF (RURAL RESIDENTIAL SUBS) 0.749 => TCV: 133,149
X |Asphalt Shingle Cntr.Sup: 2000 Gal Septic
Lump Sum Items:
Chimney: Vinyl

*** Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed***




Parcel Number: 72-008-300-008-0000, Residential Building 1

Garage

1200.0 sq. ft.

1HS BSMT
576.0 sq. ft.
-1
Deck
192.0}sq. ft. 12585 C
z 816.0 sq. ft.
E
Deck .
240.0 sq. ft. |~

Sketch by Apes Sketch

*** Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed***
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